FROM:	Kathy Bond, Director Career Services Center McNeese State University
RE:	Registration Fee Career Fair Monday, September 24, 2012
AMOUNT:	\$100.00 Registration Fee <u>OR</u> \$500.00 Sponsorship Fee.
Make checks <b>payable</b> to: <b>McNeese State University Foundation Mail</b> check to:  McNeese Career Services  Box 90780  Lake Charles, LA 70609  MSU Foundation Tax ID #72-6029144	
(or) Authorization to charge Career Fair Registration Fee <u>OR</u> Sponsorship Fee to a credit card.	
То:	McNeese State University Foundation
Phone:	(337) 475-5612
RE:	\$100.00 Registration fee $OR$ \$500.00 Sponsorship fee
Please charge Career Fair Registration Fee or Sponsorship Fee to the Card listed below:	
Date:	
Name on credit card:	
Company name	ē
Credit card statement address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Type of credit card (Visa, MasterCard, Discover, American Express)	
Credit Card# _	Expiration Date:
Amount:	Credit Card Security Code:
Authorized sign	nature:
Credit card holder's email address:	
Credit card holder's phone number:	
Please fax signed copy to: (337) 475-5642	